
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  1ST SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EM/SM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep C D C D C C A 133.5 0 0 24.5 133.5 5.45 5.45

2 18UEE004 Akshit D D D D D D A+ 107 0 0 24.5 107 4.37 4.37

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh D D D D C D A 111.5 0 0 24.5 111.5 4.55 4.55

4 18UEE006 Vishal E E F F B E A+ 58 0 0 24.5 58 2.37 2.37

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma A+ B B B B A+ A+ 195.5 0 0 24.5 195.5 7.98 7.98

6 18UEE008 Rohit B+ B B+ B+ B A+ A+ 197.5 0 0 24.5 197.5 8.06 8.06

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt D C C B C C A+ 150.5 0 0 24.5 150.5 6.14 6.14

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj D C C D C B A+ 140 0 0 24.5 140 5.71 5.71

9 18UEE011 Rony D D C C C B A+ 140 0 0 24.5 140 5.71 5.71

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta D C C D C B A+ 140 0 0 24.5 140 5.71 5.71

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma E E D D C D A+ 97 0 0 24.5 97 3.96 3.96

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel C C B D D B A+ 145.5 0 0 24.5 145.5 5.94 5.94

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma D B B B B A A+ 171.5 0 0 24.5 171.5 RLD RLD

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar C C B D C B A+ 151.5 0 0 24.5 151.5 6.18 6.18

15 18UEE018 Parwinder Kumar E F E F B E A 56.5 0 0 24.5 56.5 RLD RLD

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma D C C C B B A+ 152 0 0 24.5 152 6.20 6.20

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  1ST SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EM/SM/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-101 UCH-101 UCS-103 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110

3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 24.5

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch C C C C C C A+ 153 0 0 24.5 153 RLD RLD

18 18UEC002 Sumit C C B C B+ B+ A+ 169.5 0 0 24.5 169.5 6.92 6.92

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar B C C B B B A+ 167 0 0 24.5 167 6.82 6.82

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar D D D D C B A+ 122 0 0 24.5 122 4.98 4.98

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday D D D D C C A+ 119 0 0 24.5 119 4.86 4.86

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh E E F E E F A+ 46 0 0 24.5 46 1.88 1.88

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel D D D D C C A+ 119 0 0 24.5 119 4.86 4.86

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

3.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5

24.5

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice

Course Title

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Chemistry

Fundamentals of Computer and C Programming

Principles of Electrical Engineering

UEN-101

UWP-110

UMA-101

UCH-101

UCS-103

UEE-105

UEG-101



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  2ND SEMESTER : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EM/001              DATED : 26/07/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101 UPY-101

3.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 4.5 27.5

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep D C D C C C C 150 24.5 133.5 52 283.5 5.45 5.45

2 18UEE004 Akshit D C D C C C C 150 24.5 107 52 257 5.45 4.94

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh D C D B B D C 155 24.5 111.5 52 266.5 5.64 5.13

4 18UEE006 Vishal E D E E C D D 95 24.5 58 52 153 3.45 2.94

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma B B B A+ B D A 209 24.5 195.5 52 404.5 7.60 7.78

6 18UEE008 Rohit B+ B B A+ B+ C A+ 225.5 24.5 197.5 52 423 8.20 8.13

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt C C D B B C C 166 24.5 150.5 52 316.5 6.04 6.09

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj D C C C C C C 158 24.5 140 52 298 5.75 5.73

9 18UEE011 Rony D C D C B C B 159 24.5 140 52 299 5.78 5.75

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta D C B C C C C 162 24.5 140 52 302 5.89 5.81

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma E D D D D D D 103 24.5 97 52 200 3.75 3.85

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel D D D C C C C 141 24.5 145.5 52 286.5 5.13 5.51

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma C B B+ B+ B C B+ 200 24.5 171.5 52 371.5 RLD RLD

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar D D D B B D B 150.5 24.5 151.5 52 302 5.47 5.81

15 18UEE018 Parwinder Kumar E D E E D E C 91 24.5 56.5 52 147.5 RLD RLD

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma D C C B B D B 167.5 24.5 152 52 319.5 6.09 6.14

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  2ND SEMESTER : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/EM/001              DATED : 26/07/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-102 UCS-102 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101 UPY-101

3.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 2 4.5 27.5

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch B B B B B C B 190.5 24.5 153 52 343.5 6.93 6.61

18 18UEC002 Sumit B B+ B+ A B C B+ 212.5 24.5 169.5 52 382 7.73 7.35

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar C B C B C D B 174.5 24.5 167 52 341.5 6.35 6.57

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar D B D B C D C 155 24.5 122 52 277 5.64 5.33

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday E C D C C D C 139 24.5 119 52 258 5.05 4.96

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh 0 24.5 46 52 46 0.00 0.88

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel D C C B C C C 162.5 24.5 119 52 281.5 5.91 5.41

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

3.5

4.5

4

4.5

4.5

2

4.5

27.5

UPY-101 Engineering Physics

UEC-105 Principles of Electronics Engineering
UME-105 Principles of Mechanical Engineering
UPD-101 Personality Development Programme

UHU-101 Communication & Professional Skills in English

Course Title

UMA-102 Engineering Mathematics-II
UCS-102 Advanced C Programming



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  3RD SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED :10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-201 UEE-201 UEE-202 UEE-203 UEC-201 UMG-200 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 2 4 31

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep F F F E D C D D 64 52 283.5 83 347.5 2.06 4.19

2 18UEE004 Akshit C C C D D C B+ c 160 52 257 83 417 5.16 5.02

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh B D C B C C A+ A 188 52 266.5 83 454.5 6.06 5.48

4 18UEE006 Vishal F F E F E E E D 35 52 153 83 188 1.13 2.27

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma A A A B+ B+ B A+ A+ 249 52 404.5 83 653.5 8.03 7.87

6 18UEE008 Rohit A+ A B+ B+ B+ C A+ A+ 246.5 52 423 83 669.5 7.95 8.07

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt B B D C B+ C A B+ 195 52 316.5 83 511.5 6.29 6.16

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj D B D D D D B+ B 143.5 52 298 83 441.5 4.63 5.32

9 18UEE011 Rony B B B C B C A+ B+ 203 52 299 83 502 6.55 6.05

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta B B C B B C A+ A+ 208 52 302 83 510 6.71 6.14

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma F F D F D D E D 58 52 200 83 258 1.87 3.11

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel B C D C C D B+ B 170.5 52 286.5 83 457 5.50 5.51

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 52 371.5 83 #N/A RLD RLD

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar B B C C C C A+ B 193 52 302 83 495 6.23 5.96

15 18UEE018 Parwinder KumarF F F F E E B+ D 40 52 147.5 83 187.5 RLD RLD

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma B B B B B D A B 196.5 52 319.5 83 516 6.34 6.22

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH)  3RD SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED :10/10/2022

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UMA-201 UEE-201 UEE-202 UEE-203 UEC-201 UMG-200 UPD-201 UTR-201

4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 2 4 31

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch

18 18UEC002 Sumit

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar C C C C C D A+ B 177 52 277 83 454 5.71 5.47

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday E E D D C C E D 110 52 258 83 368 3.55 4.43

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel B B D D B D A B+ 174.5 52 281.5 83 456 5.63 5.49

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder B+ B+ B B+ B+ C A+ 27 209.5 0 0 27 209.5 7.76 7.76

20 19LEE004 Yogesh B B+ B B B B D 27 187.5 0 0 27 187.5 6.94 6.94

21 19LEE005 Bhasker B+ A B B+ A B A+ 27 222 0 0 27 222 8.22 8.22

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

UMA-201 4.5

UEE-201 4.5

UEE-202 3.5

UEE-203 4.5

UEC-201 4.5

UMG-200 3.5

UPD-201 2

UTR-201 4

31

Personality Development Program

Industrial Training (Undertaken During Summer Vacations)

Electrical Machines-I

Digital Electronics

Principles of Engineering Economics and Management

Course Title

Numerical Analysis & Computer Programming

Power Electronics-I

Circuit Theory



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : JULY 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 25/11/2020

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-250 UEE-251 UEE-252 UEE-253 UEE-254 UEC-258 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 4.5 5 4.5 1 3.5 1 2 26

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep B+ B+ B B+ A A+ A+ B+ 205 83 347.5 109 552.5 7.88 5.07

2 18UEE004 Akshit B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ A 211 83 417 109 628 8.12 5.76

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh B+ B+ B+ B+ A A A+ A+ 208.5 83 454.5 109 663 8.02 6.08

4 18UEE006 Vishal B B B C A B+ A+ B+ 180 83 188 109 368 6.92 3.38

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma A A A A+ A A+ A+ A+ 235 83 653.5 109 888.5 9.04 8.15

6 18UEE008 Rohit B+ B+ A B+ A B+ A+ A+ 210 83 669.5 109 879.5 8.08 8.07

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt B+ B+ B B+ A A+ A+ B+ 205 83 511.5 109 716.5 7.88 6.57

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj B+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+ B+ 210 83 441.5 109 651.5 8.08 5.98

9 18UEE011 Rony A A B+ A+ A A+ A+ B+ 228 83 502 109 730 8.77 6.70

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta B+ A A A+ A A+ A+ B+ 228.5 83 510 109 738.5 8.79 6.78

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma B+ B+ C B+ A A+ A+ B+ 200 83 258 109 458 7.69 4.20

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel B+ B+ B+ A A A+ A+ B 213.5 83 457 109 670.5 8.21 6.15

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar B B+ B A+ A B+ A+ B 201.5 83 495 109 696.5 7.75 6.39

15 18UEE018 Parwinder KumarE B C C E A A+ B 148 83 187.5 109 335.5 5.69 3.08

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma B+ B+ A A A A A+ B 215 83 516 109 731 8.27 6.71

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER : JULY 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 25/11/2020

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-250 UEE-251 UEE-252 UEE-253 UEE-254 UEC-258 UGP-251 UPD-251

4.5 4.5 5 4.5 1 3.5 1 2 26

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch

18 18UEC002 Sumit

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar B+ B+ B+ B A A+ A+ B+ 205.5 83 454 109 659.5 7.90 6.05

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday B+ A B+ A+ A A+ A+ A 224.5 83 368 109 592.5 8.63 5.44

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel B+ A B B+ A A+ A+ B 208.5 83 456 109 664.5 8.02 6.10

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder B+ A A A+ A A+ A+ B+ 228.5 27 209.5 53 438 8.79 8.26

20 19LEE004 Yogesh B B+ B+ B A B+ A+ A+ 196 27 187.5 53 383.5 7.54 7.24

21 19LEE005 Bhasker B+ A+ A A+ A A+ A+ B+ 233 27 222 53 455 8.96 8.58

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

UEE-250 4.5

UEE-251 4.5

UEE-252 5

UEE-253 4.5

UEE-254 1

UEC-258 3.5

UGP-251 1

UPD-251 2

26

Communication Engineering

General Proficiency

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Transmission and Distribution of Electrical Power

Power Electronics-II

Electrical Machines-II

Electrical Measurements and Measuring Instruments

Electrical Simulation Lab-I



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 04/03/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-301 UEE-307 UEE-303 UEE-304 UEE-305 UEC-302 UTR-301 UPD-301

3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4 2 29

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep A A A+ B A B+ B A 244 109 552.5 138 796.5 8.41 5.77

2 18UEE004 Akshit A+ A+ A+ B A A B+ A 258.5 109 628 138 886.5 8.91 6.42

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh A+ A A+ B A B+ A A+ 257.5 109 663 138 920.5 8.88 6.67

4 18UEE006 Vishal A+ A A+ B B+ B+ C B+ 237 109 368 138 605 8.17 4.38

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ A+ 274 109 888.5 138 1162.5 9.45 8.42

6 18UEE008 Rohit A+ A A+ B A+ A A A+ 265.5 109 879.5 138 1145 9.16 8.30

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt A+ A A+ B A+ A+ A A 267 109 716.5 138 983.5 9.21 7.13

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj A+ A A+ B A B+ B+ B 247.5 109 651.5 138 899 8.53 6.51

9 18UEE011 Rony A+ A+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ 261 109 730 138 991 9.00 7.18

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta A+ A+ A+ A A+ B+ A+ A+ 278.5 109 738.5 138 1017 9.60 7.37

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma A A A+ B B B C B+ 225.5 109 458 138 683.5 7.78 4.95

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel A+ A+ A+ B A B+ A B+ 257 109 670.5 138 927.5 8.86 6.72

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar A+ A A+ B A B+ B+ B+ 249.5 109 696.5 138 946 8.60 6.86

15 18UEE018 Parwinder KumarA+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ C B+ 233.5 109 335.5 138 569 8.05 4.12

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma A+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ A A 247.5 109 731 138 978.5 8.53 7.09

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER : DECEMBER 2020

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 04/03/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-301 UEE-307 UEE-303 UEE-304 UEE-305 UEC-302 UTR-301 UPD-301

3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4 2 29

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch

18 18UEC002 Sumit

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar A+ A A+ B A B+ A B 251.5 109 659.5 138 911 8.67 6.60

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday A+ A+ A+ B B+ B+ B B+ 244.5 109 592.5 138 837 8.43 6.07

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel A+ B+ A+ B+ A+ B A A 257.5 109 664.5 138 922 8.88 6.68

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder A+ A A+ A A+ B+ A A+ 271 53 438 82 709 9.34 8.65

20 19LEE004 Yogesh A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B A A+ 250.5 53 383.5 82 634 8.64 7.73

21 19LEE005 Bhasker A+ A A+ B A+ B+ A A+ 262 53 455 82 717 9.03 8.74

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

UEE-301 3.5

UEE-307 3.5

UEE-303 3.5

UEE-304 4.5

UEE-305 4.5

UEC-302 3.5

UTR-301 4

UPD-301 2

29

Electromagnetic Field Theory

Inductrial Training

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Electrical Power Generation

Advance Electrical Machines

High Voltage Engineering

Linear Control Systems

Microprocessors & Applications



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-352 UEE-351 UEE-350 UEE-353 UEE-354 UEE-355 UGP-351 UPD-351

4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 1.5 2 2 26

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep B+ B+ B B B+ B+ C B+ 197 138 796.5 164 993.5 7.58 6.06

2 18UEE004 Akshit B+ B+ B B+ B+ A+ B B+ 205.5 138 886.5 164 1092 7.90 6.66

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh B+ B+ B B B A B B 194 138 920.5 164 1114.5 7.46 6.80

4 18UEE006 Vishal #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 138 605 164 #N/A #N/A #N/A

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma A A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A 237.5 138 1162.5 164 1400 9.13 8.54

6 18UEE008 Rohit A A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ 229 138 1145 164 1374 8.81 8.38

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt B+ B+ B+ A B B+ C B+ 203 138 983.5 164 1186.5 7.81 7.23

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj A B+ B B B A C B 196.5 138 899 164 1095.5 7.56 6.68

9 18UEE011 Rony B+ A B+ B+ B+ A B B+ 212 138 991 164 1203 8.15 7.34

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta B+ A+ A B B+ A B+ A+ 222.5 138 1017 164 1239.5 8.56 7.56

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma B+ B+ B B B B+ C B 190.5 138 683.5 164 874 7.33 5.33

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel B+ B+ B B B+ A+ B B 200 138 927.5 164 1127.5 7.69 6.88

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

15 18UEE018 Parwinder Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 138 569 164 #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma B+ B+ B B B A C B 192 138 978.5 164 1170.5 7.38 7.14

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER : JUNE 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 27/07/2021

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-352 UEE-351 UEE-350 UEE-353 UEE-354 UEE-355 UGP-351 UPD-351

4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 1.5 2 2 26

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER : JUNE 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 27/07/2021

Current Previous Total

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch

18 18UEC002 Sumit

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar B+ B+ B B B A+ B B+ 197.5 138 911 164 1108.5 7.60 6.76

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday A B+ C B B A D B 189 138 837 164 1026 7.27 6.26

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel B+ A B B+ B B+ C B+ 200.5 138 922 164 1122.5 7.71 6.84

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder A A+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+ 229 82 709 108 938 8.81 8.69

20 19LEE004 Yogesh A A+ B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ A 226.5 82 634 108 860.5 8.71 7.97

21 19LEE005 Bhasker A A+ A+ A B+ A B+ A+ 237.5 82 717 108 954.5 9.13 8.84

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

LEGEND Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit 

UEE-352 4.5

UEE-351 4.5

UEE-350 3.5

UEE-353 3.5

UEE-354 4.5

UEE-355 1.5

UGP-351 2

UPD-351 2

26

General Proficiency

Personality Development Program

Course Title

Biomedical Engineering

Switchgear &Protection

Flexible AC transmission system

Power System Operation & Control 

Advanced Microprocessors / Microcontrollers & Applications

Electrical Simulation Lab-II



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-401 UEE-403 UEE-402 UEE-404 UEC-462 UTR-401 UPD-401

4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4 2 25.5

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep D B+ B B B B D 162.5 164 993.5 189.5 1156 6.37 6.10

2 18UEE004 Akshit B B C B B B+ B+ 180 164 1092 189.5 1272 7.06 6.71

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh D B C B B B+ B 164.5 164 1114.5 189.5 1279 6.45 6.75

4 18UEE006 Vishal E B D B D B D 126 164 #N/A 189.5 #N/A 4.94 #N/A

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma B+ A A+ A A+ A C 227 164 1400 189.5 1627 8.90 8.59

6 18UEE008 Rohit B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A 210 164 1374 189.5 1584 8.24 8.36

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt B B+ A B B+ A C 200.5 164 1186.5 189.5 1387 7.86 7.32

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj C B B B B B+ D 172 164 1095.5 189.5 1267.5 6.75 6.69

9 18UEE011 Rony B B+ B+ B B A+ B 198.5 164 1203 189.5 1401.5 7.78 7.40

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta B B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ 203.5 164 1239.5 189.5 1443 7.98 7.61

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma D B B B C B D 155.5 164 874 189.5 1029.5 6.10 5.43

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel B B+ B B+ B B+ C 187.5 164 1127.5 189.5 1315 7.35 6.94

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar

15 18UEE018 Parwinder Kumar E B C B C B D 142 164 #N/A 189.5 #N/A 5.57 #N/A

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma B B+ B+ B+ B A B 198 164 1170.5 189.5 1368.5 7.76 7.22

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 10/10/2022



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-401 UEE-403 UEE-402 UEE-404 UEC-462 UTR-401 UPD-401

4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4 2 25.5

Current Previous Total

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER : August 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 10/10/2022

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch

18 18UEC002 Sumit

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar B B B+ B B B+ C 185 164 1108.5 189.5 1293.5 7.25 6.83

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday C B B B B+ B+ B 181.5 164 1026 189.5 1207.5 7.12 6.37

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel B B B+ B B A B 191 164 1122.5 189.5 1313.5 7.49 6.93

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder B+ B+ B+ B+ B A B+ 204.5 108 938 133.5 1142.5 8.02 RLD

20 19LEE004 Yogesh B B+ B+ B B B+ B+ 192.5 108 860.5 133.5 1053 7.55 RLD

21 19LEE005 Bhasker B A A B B+ A B+ 208 108 954.5 133.5 1162.5 8.16 RLD

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credit 

UEE-401 4.5

UEE-403 3.5

UEE-402 4.5

UEE-404 3.5

UEC-462 3.5

UTR-401 4

UPD-401 2

25.5

Personality Development  Programme

Energy Management

Course Title

Computer Applications in Power System Analysis

Digital Signal Processing

Electrical Energy Utillisation

Biomedical Instrumentation

Industrial Training 



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-450 UEE-451 UCE-476 UME-464 UEE-454 UGP-451 UPD-451

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2 2 23.5

1 18UEE003 Gagandeep D C D D B+ B+ D 129 189.5 1156 213 1285 RLE RLE

2 18UEE004 Akshit D C B D B+ B+ B 145.5 189.5 1272 213 1418 6.19 6.65

3 18UEE005 Rajveer Singh E C D D A B+ B 132.5 189.5 1279 213 1412 RLE RLE

4 18UEE006 Vishal D C D D B+ B+ C 133 189.5 #N/A 213 #N/A RLE RLE

5 18UEE007 Kushan Sharma B+ A A A A+ A B+ 210.5 189.5 1627 213 1838 8.96 8.63

6 18UEE008 Rohit B A B+ B+ A+ A A+ 204 189.5 1584 213 1788 8.68 8.39

7 18UEE009 Shagun Bhatt B B B B A+ B+ C 178 189.5 1387 213 1565 7.57 7.35

8 18UEE010 Yatin Kamboj D C D D B+ B+ D 129 189.5 1268 213 1397 5.49 6.56

9 18UEE011 Rony C B D C A+ B+ B 162.5 189.5 1402 213 1564 6.91 7.34

10 18UEE013 Anish Gupta B+ B+ B C A+ A A+ 192.5 189.5 1443 213 1636 8.19 7.68

11 18UEE014 Saurav Sharma D D D E A B+ E 113.5 189.5 1030 213 1143 RLE RLE

12 18UEE015 Vishal Chandel C B C C A B+ C 163 189.5 1315 213 1478 6.94 6.94

13 18UEE016 Vandana Sharma #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

14 18UEE017 Mukesh Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

15 18UEE018 Parwinder Kumar D D D E B+ B+ D 105 189.5 #N/A 213 #N/A RLE RLE

16 18UEE019 Sahil Sharma B B+ B B A+ A B 186.5 189.5 1369 213 1555 7.94 7.30

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result) Approved

Controller of Examinations

TotalCurrent Previous

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 13/07/2022



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.

NO.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

UEE-450 UEE-451 UCE-476 UME-464 UEE-454 UGP-451 UPD-451

3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2 2 23.5

TotalCurrent Previous

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING - 2018 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER : JUNE 2022

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/001              DATED : 13/07/2022

17 18UEC001 Aaryan Katoch #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

18 18UEC002 Sumit #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

19 18UEC003 Abhishek Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

20 18UEC004 Arun Kumar D B D D B+ B+ D 133.5 189.5 1294 213 1427 5.68 6.70

21 18UEC005 Akash Panday D C D E A+ B+ B 137 189.5 1208 213 1345 RLE RLE

22 18UEC006 Jaskaran Singh #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 0 23.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

23 18UEC008 Aakash Chandel B B+ B B A+ A B 186.5 189.5 1314 213 1500 7.94 7.04

19 19LEE001 Lakhwinder A A B A A+ A B+ 207 133.5 1143 157 1350 8.81 8.60

20 19LEE004 Yogesh B B+ B B A+ A A 190.5 133.5 1053 157 1244 8.11 7.92

21 19LEE005 Bhasker B A A B A+ A B+ 200 133.5 1163 157 1363 8.51 8.68

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

LEGEND

Course Code Credit 

UEE-450 3.5

UEE-451 4.5

UCE-476 3.5

UME-464 3.5

UEE-454 4.5

UGP-451 2

UPD-451 2

23.5Total

General Proficiency

Personality Development  Programme

Course Title

Neural Network and Fuzzy Logic

Electrical Power Quality

Disaster Management

Renuable Energy Sources

Project


